## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi – 110 042, India

Consequent upon the evaluation of the thesis submitted by the candidate(s) as per details given below for the award of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) of the Delhi Technological University on the topic as mentioned against his/her name and after his/her viva-voce examinations, he/she/they has/have been found qualified for the Award of Degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.).

## **Department of Applied Mathematics**

S.No.	Roll. No.	Name of Student	Name of Student (In Hindi)	Discipline	Date of Viva  – Voce  Examination	Name of Supervisor/Co- Supervisor(s)
1.	2K18/PHDAM/11	Shefali Gupta	शेफाली गुप्ता	Applied Mathematics	21 <sup>st</sup> October, 2024	Dr. Dinesh Udar
Title of Ph.D. Thesis		Title in English:  Group Ring and its Application in the Construction of Some Extermal Self-Dual Codes		Title in Hindi: ग्रुप रिंग एंड इतस एप्लीकेशन इन थे कंस्ट्रक्शन ऑफ़ सम एक्सटरमल सेल्फ-ड्यूल कोड्स		

In-charge (Results)
Dated: 25.10.2024

**Controller of Examination** 



## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi – 110 042, India

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Consequent upon the evaluation of the thesis submitted by the candidate(s) as per details given below for the award of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) of the Delhi Technological University on the topic as mentioned against his/her name and after his/her viva-voce examinations, he/she/they has/have been found qualified for the Award of Degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.).

## **Department of Computer Science & Engineering**

S.No.	Roll. No.	Name of Student	Name of Student (In Hindi)	Discipline	Date of Viva  - Voce  Examination	Name of Supervisor/Co- Supervisor(s)
1.	2K18/PHDCO/501	Rajiv Kumar Mishra	राजीव कुमार मिश्रा	Computer Science & Engineering	18 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024	Prof. R. K. Yadav & Dr. Prem Nath, H.N.B. Garhwal University
Title of Ph.D. Thesis		Title in English:  Blockchain Based Access Management Framework for Internet of Things (IoT)		Title in Hindi: ब्लॉकचैन बेस्ड एक्सेस मैनेजमेंट फ्रेमवर्क फॉर इंटरनेट ऑफ़ थिंग्स (IoT)		

In-charge (Results)
Dated: 25.10.2024

**Controller of Examination**